
Jahr 

Halle  im Freien 
 
 

geschossen 
in Bezirken 

abgemeldet 
aus Bezirken 

zugelassen 
zur LM 

Teilnehmer/Medaillen 
auf DM 

geschossen 
in Bezirken 

abgemeldet 
aus Bezirken 

zugelassen 
zur LM 

Teilnehmer/Medaillen auf 
DM 

 
2015 

 
913 

 
80 

 
402 

Teilnehmer: 49 
Gold: 2 
Silber: 1 
Bronze: 2 

 
674 

 
83 

 
387 

Teilnehmer: 66 
Gold: 1 
Silber: 4 
Bronze: 5 

 
2016 

 
858 

 
113 

 
351 

Teilnehmer: 48 
Gold: 4 
Silber: 5 
Bronze: 3 

 
663 

 
54 

 
359 

Teilnehmer: 48 
Gold: 1 
Silber: 1 
Bronze: 4 

 
2017 

 
967 

 
96 

 
375 

Teilnehmer: 45 
Gold: 2 
Silber: 3 
Bronze: 2 

 
653 

 
77 

 
353 

Teilnehmer: 47 
Gold: 2 
Silber: 2 
Bronze: 3 

 
2018 

 
1037 

 
126 

 
416 

Teilnehmer: 39 
Gold: 2 
Silber: 2 
Bronze: 1 

 
688 

 
118 

 
374 

Teilnehmer: 51 
Gold: 0 
Silber: 4 
Bronze: 2 

 
2019 

 
817 

 
61 

 
420 

Teilnehmer: 39 
Gold: 2 
Silber: 2 
Bronze: 1 

 
662 

 
90 

 
386 

Teilnehmer: 40 
Gold: 1 
Silber: 2 
Bronze: 3 

 
  



Jahr 

Feldbogen  3D 
 
 

gemeldet aus Bezirken Teilnehmer/Medaillen auf DM gemeldet aus Bezirken  Teilnehmer/Medaillen auf DM 
 

2015 
 

74 
Teilnehmer: 20 
Gold: 2 
Silber: 1 
Bronze: 1 

 
- 

 
- 

 
2016 

 
80 

Teilnehmer: 27 
Gold: 1 
Silber: 1 
Bronze: 2 

 
- 

 
- 
 

 
2017 

 
77 

Teilnehmer: 24 
Gold: 3 
Silber: 0 
Bronze: 0 

 
65 

Teilnehmer: 10 
Gold: 0 
Silber: 2 
Bronze: 0 

 
2018 

 
79 

Teilnehmer: 23 
Gold: 3 
Silber: 1 
Bronze: 1 

 
93 

Teilnehmer: 28 
Gold: 0 
Silber: 4 
Bronze: 0 

 
2019 

 
53 

Teilnehmer: 13 
Gold: 0 
Silber: 3 
Bronze: 0 

 
66 

Teilnehmer: 21 
Gold: 1 
Silber: 0 
Bronze: 2 

 


